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Station Area | Volume | Total
—-0+00 | 15.46 0.00 0.00
0450 15.46 | 28.63 28.63
1400 15.46 | 28.63 57.27
1+50 15.46 | 28.63 85.90
2+00 15.46 | 28.63 | 114.54
2+50 15.46 | 28.63 | 143.17
3+00 15.46 | 28.63 | 171.81
3450 15.58 | 28.73 | 200.54
4+11.63 | 15.47 | 35.42 | 235.96
4450 15.46 | 21.98 | 257.95
5+00 15.85 | 29.09 | 287.04
5+39.21 | 15.42 | 22.78 | 309.82
5+71.65 | 20.70 | 22.07 | 331.89
6+08.65 | 15.36 | 24.70 | 356.60
64+42.30 | 15.61 | 19.30 | 375.90
6+85.42 | 15.67 | 24.98 | 400.88
7+16.77 | 15.65 | 18.17 | 419.05
7+41.87 | 2215 | 18.40 | 437.45
74+66.93 | 13.74 | 17.49 | 454.94
8420 12.71 25.91 | 480.85
8+68.07 | 15.86 | 25.37 | 506.22

Station | Area | Volume | Total
-0+00 | 6.84 0.00 0.00
0450 10.20 | 18.83 18.83
1400 7.65 | 18.00 | 36.83
1+50 13.61 | 19.33 56.16
2+00 7.27 | 19.00 7517
2+50 13.46 | 18.87 | 94.04
3+00 11.60 | 23.16 | 117.20
3450 11.44 | 21.37 | 138.57
4+11.63 | 5.31 18.91 | 157.48
4450 5.57 9.53 167.01
5+00 5.31 12.42 | 179.44
5+39.21 | 5.36 9.51 188.94
5+71.65 | 1.24 415 193.09
6+08.65 | 5.80 483 | 197.92
6+42.30 | 5.31 6.92 | 204.84
6+85.42 | 10.08 | 12.29 | 21713
7+16.77 | 5.44 9.84 | 226.97
7+41.87 | 0.00 3.12 | 230.09
7+66.93 | 6.08 3.48 | 233.57
8420 6.45 | 15.19 | 248.76
8+68.07 | 5.31 12.12 | 260.88

Station Area Volume Total
-0+00 0.98 0.00 0.00
0450 1.26 1.48 1.48
1400 1.26 2.09 3.58
1+50 1.26 2.44 6.02
2400 1.26 2.44 8.46
2+50 1.26 2.44 10.90
3400 1.26 2.44 13.34
3450 1.26 2.44 15.78
44+11.63 1.26 3.01 18.79
4450 1.26 1.28 20.07
5+00 1.26 1.67 21.74
5+39.21 1.26 1.31 23.05
5+71.65 0.98 1.20 24.25
6+08.65 0.98 1.35 25.59
6+42.30 0.98 1.23 26.82
6+85.42 0.98 1.57 28.39
7+16.77 1.02 0.83 29.22
7+41.87 112 0.71 29.93
7+66.93 1.25 0.78 30.71
8420 1.42 1.86 32.57
8+68.07 0.98 1.72 34.29

\\\\\llllll/////

07/18/2021 $4 =

020 A S o°o 3

7,8 °°§o“§§°°$0\é\\\
e

NS

“ /?S\S/O NAL g

\
EAUTTATITEAN

BAUGHMAN
COMPANY

315 Ellis St.
Wichita, KS 67211
316-262-7271
BaughmanCo.com

SCHULTE-JOHNSON 2ND
ADD. - ENTRANCE

CROSS
SECTIONS

STREET IMPROVEMENTS

PROJECT NUMBER:
472-2020-085633

DESIGN: AEG DRrRAWN: HJW
DATE: July 19, 2021

SHEET 20 OF26

File: C:\Projects\Schulte-Johnson 2nd Addition\Engineering\Phase 1\STR\STR Plans.dwg






